RWL3525 Series
LED ROADWAY LIGHTING
EFFICIENT HIGH TECH DURABLE
The RWL3525 is the next generation of technologically advanced street lights. Its low profile compact design
incorporates the industry’s highest power density and is available in numerous choices of optics for a wide
range of light distribution patterns. The RWL3525 is an IP68 rated fixture constructed from high
grade raw materials.
It has a Patented Air Bi-Pass Convection System which enables excellent thermal management to ensure

RWL 3525 Series
04
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Description
Ordering Information
Gray is the standard exterior color. Other colors are available on request.
NOTE: Outdoor application and corrosive environment please request glass lens.
RWL3525-035UV-02M-50DS LED Roadway Light / 35 Watt / 90-277VAC / Type II / Medium Pitch /
5000K Cool White / Dimmable with Daylight Sensor
Example
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable With Sensor
Driver
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
M = Medium
L = Long
Pitch
02 = Type II
S5 = Type V Rectangular
F5 = Type V Frosted
OpticsWattage
UV = 90-277VAC
Voltage
035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
RWL3525
2½"
Ø65mm
9⅞"
250mm
13¾"
350mm
170mm
6¾"
LED Roadway Lighting
RWL 3525 Series
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
RWL3525 SERIES REV01042017 Product Summary
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1 888 662-4466, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
05
Specification - Type II / Type V Rectangular
Specification - F5 Type V Frosted
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
49°C
35 W
4,025 lm
115 lm / W
12@285mA
> 185K hours
51°C
55 W
12@445mA
6,100 lm
111 lm / W
> 175K hours
54°C
75 W
12@650mA
7,800 lm
104 lm / W
> 160K hours